	序号
	姓名
	职位代码
	笔试成绩
	专业测试成绩
	合成成绩
	名次

	1
	于志成
	1029
	75.5
	77.1
	76.3
	4

	2
	云铮
	1029
	70
	86.74
	78.37
	1

	3
	刘莹莹
	1029
	68.5
	77.2
	72.85
	5

	4
	刘海艳
	1029
	67
	71.8
	69.4
	6

	5
	何玉文
	1029
	80
	75.5
	77.75
	2

	6
	张慧昭
	1029
	76
	78.8
	77.4
	3

	7
	韩洋
	1029
	91.5
	缺考
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